E-40
E
0.95 cm (3⁄8") DIAMETER
HEART CROSS-SECTION
� INCOLOY® Sheath
� 4400 to 6000 Watts
� 208, 240, 275 and 480V
� 40 W/in2

threaded clip to facilitate wiring.
Retaining Rings: Locate elements
in radiant heater assemblies.
Work Temperatures: See Tubular
Heater Overview, section Z
(technical reference).
Dimensions: cm (in)
3⁄8" Dia. INCOLOY Sheath
Alternate Ring Position
1.9
(3⁄4)
B
To Order (Specify Model Number)
INCOLOY Sheath Dimensions: cm (in) Weight
Model No. Price Watts Volts W/in2 Sheath A Heated B kg (lb)
URPT-444V/208 $347 4400 208 40 126 (497⁄16) 120 (473⁄16) 0.9 (2)
URPT-444/240 347 4400 240 40 126 (497⁄16) 120 (473⁄16) 0.9 (2)
URPT-444V/275 347 4400 275 40 126 (497⁄16) 120 (473⁄16) 0.9 (2)
URPT-444/480 347 4400 480 40 126 (497⁄16) 120 (473⁄16) 0.9 (2)
URPT-560V/208 476 6000 208 40 170 (677⁄16) 165 (6413⁄16) 1.4 (3)
URPT-560/240 476 6000 240 40 170 (671⁄16) 165 (6413⁄16) 1.4 (3)
URPT-560V/275 476 6000 275 40 170 (671⁄16) 165 (6413⁄16) 1.4 (3)
URPT-560/480 476 6000 480 40 170 (671⁄16) 165 (6413⁄16) 1.4 (3)
Ordering Example: URPT-444V/275, 4400 W, 275V heater, $347. URPT-444/480, 4400 W, 480 Vac, $347.
A ± 1⁄4"
URPT Series
Starts at